
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY
COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201701130000
18960

01/13/2017
02:53:21

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WOOD ALISA
A

201701180000
22860

01/18/2017
03:03:53

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITHERMAN
JUSTIN

201701260000
30780

01/26/2017
09:49:03

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LOPEZ DAVID

201701300000
35300

01/30/2017
12:00:13

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ARMISTEAD
CHRISTY

201701300000
35250

01/30/2017
11:55:11

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RICH E
MICHELLE

201702230000
63430

02/23/2017
09:29:57

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRIONES
AURORA G

201703090000
81430

03/09/2017
02:16:27

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LABELLO
BRIANNA

201703150000
87210

03/15/2017
11:14:12

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LITTLETON
DAMON M

201704110001
21250

04/11/2017
08:49:34

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DE KLERCK
AMANDA
ELIZABETH

201704200001
35730

04/20/2017
03:07:27

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BAILEY
JUANITA H

201704260001
42980

04/26/2017
10:47:42

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARCANO
MIRANDA
KING

201705040001
55180

05/04/2017
12:41:13

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WARREN
MICHAEL

201705040001
55460

05/04/2017
01:02:28

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KUYKENDALL
DESTINY

201705090001
60520

05/09/2017
09:25:22

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALLACE
SUSAN



201705100001
62760

05/10/2017
11:50:54

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HIGGINBOTHA
M LYNDA

201705260001
84440

05/26/2017
11:06:10

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILKEY
HELEN

201706060001
99590

06/06/2017
03:52:06

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES
REBECCA

201706070002
00710

06/07/2017
02:45:40

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROULIER
STEPHANIE

201706080002
01410

06/08/2017
09:33:55

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TROTTER
SHANNON

201706120002
06730

06/12/2017
01:59:23

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MURRELL
BURL

201707190002
58640

07/19/2017
02:55:57

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CARROLL
RON

201707210002
61460

07/21/2017
12:19:35

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 RIDER FIELDS
AMANDA
JEAN

201707250002
65670

07/25/2017
08:34:41

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DANIELS
JENNIFER L

201708010002
75860

08/01/2017
10:39:14

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LANDRY
JESSICA S

201708180003
01790

08/18/2017
03:29:19

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCCRIMON
SAMECCA

201708140002
92250

08/14/2017
08:18:33

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CRENSHAW
SONJA

201708170002
98090

08/17/2017
09:25:18

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ADCOX
DEBBIE

201708250003
11160

08/25/2017
02:14:16

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCCORD
TRISHA

201709110003
31250

09/11/2017
03:50:17

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCOTT
DEBRA A

201709110003
31280

09/11/2017
04:31:11

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY REAGIN
MARIA A


