Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201701130000 18960	01/13/2017 02:53:21	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WOOD ALISA A						
201701180000 22860	01/18/2017 03:03:53	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITHERMAN JUSTIN						
201701260000 30780	01/26/2017 09:49:03	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LOPEZ DAVID						
201701300000 35300	01/30/2017 12:00:13	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ARMISTEAD CHRISTY						
201701300000 35250	01/30/2017 11:55:11	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RICH E MICHELLE						
201702230000 63430	02/23/2017 09:29:57	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRIONES AURORA G						
201703090000 81430	03/09/2017 02:16:27	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LABELLO BRIANNA						
201703150000 87210	03/15/2017 11:14:12	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LITTLETON DAMON M						
201704110001 21250	04/11/2017 08:49:34	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DE KLERCK AMANDA ELIZABETH						
201704200001 35730	04/20/2017 03:07:27	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BAILEY JUANITA H						
201704260001 42980	04/26/2017 10:47:42	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARCANO MIRANDA KING						
201705040001 55180	05/04/2017 12:41:13	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WARREN MICHAEL						
201705040001 55460	05/04/2017 01:02:28	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KUYKENDALL DESTINY						
201705090001 60520	05/09/2017 09:25:22	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALLACE SUSAN						

								_	
201705100001 62760	05/10/2017 11:50:54	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HIGGINBOTHA M LYNDA				
201705260001 84440	05/26/2017 11:06:10	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILKEY HELEN				
201706060001 99590	06/06/2017 03:52:06	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES REBECCA				
201706070002 00710	06/07/2017 02:45:40	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROULIER STEPHANIE				
201706080002 01410	06/08/2017 09:33:55	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TROTTER SHANNON				
201706120002 06730	06/12/2017 01:59:23	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MURRELL BURL				
201707190002 58640	07/19/2017 02:55:57	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CARROLL RON				
201707210002 61460	07/21/2017 12:19:35	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	RIDER	FIELDS AMANDA JEAN				
201707250002 65670	07/25/2017 08:34:41	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DANIELS JENNIFER L				
201708010002 75860	08/01/2017 10:39:14	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LANDRY JESSICA S				
201708180003 01790	08/18/2017 03:29:19	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCCRIMON SAMECCA				
201708140002 92250	08/14/2017 08:18:33	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CRENSHAW SONJA				
201708170002 98090	08/17/2017 09:25:18	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ADCOX DEBBIE				
201708250003 11160	08/25/2017 02:14:16	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCCORD TRISHA				
201709110003 31250	09/11/2017 03:50:17	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCOTT DEBRA A				
201709110003 31280	09/11/2017 04:31:11	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	REAGIN MARIA A				